
Tracking details CONTAINER TO CONSIGNEE

22 G1 (20ST)

Booking reference
AMC2385940

Custom reference
N/A

Empty Return Reference
CMA STOCK 22

Empty return depot
WAALHAVEN TERMINAL 1
3089 KR
NETHERLANDS

Exported on
Friday,25-JUL-2025 

UETU2351372

RECEIPT

PORT Nhava Sheva, IN

BHARAT MUMBAI CON TER PVT LTD

PORT Rotterdam, NL

ROTTERDAM WORLD GATEWAY
TERMINAL

DELIVERY

03:12

Wednesday,23-APR-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER NHAVA SHEVA

Saturday,26-APR-2025 READY TO BE LOADED NHAVA SHEVA

Wednesday,30-APR-2025 LOADED ON BOARD NHAVA SHEVA APL BARCELONA
(0PEC1W1MA)

Thursday,01-MAY-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE NHAVA SHEVA APL BARCELONA
(0PEC1W1MA)

Thursday,05-JUN-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL ROTTERDAM APL BARCELONA
(0PEC2E1MA)

Thursday,05-JUN-2025 DISCHARGED ROTTERDAM APL BARCELONA
(0PEC2E1MA)

Thursday,12-JUN-2025 CONTAINER TO
CONSIGNEE ROTTERDAM

19:33

10:49

10:52

01:00

07:54

21:09

15:51

Times reflected are local Times.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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